

AQUABOT JR.				
SKU # ABJR				
IMAGE #	ITEM NAME	PART #	INDIVIDUAL PART PRICE	QTY PER UNIT
10-014	BUSHING, .5 ID, NYLON, WHITE; (EA/4/4)	2600	\$2.76	6
10-015	BUSHING, WHITE; (EA/1/1)	2610	\$4.66	1
10-023	FLOAT, 4.3" SQ X 2"T, GRAY OR WHITE, IG JETS; (EA/2/2)	3109	\$3.60	1
10-026	FLOAT, UNDER MOTOR, RND BOX, 3.10" ABJR/AB; (EA/1/1)	3117	\$1.85	2
10-029	DRIVE TRACK, G TYPE, BLUE; (EA/2/2)	3203	\$22.24	2
10-030	DRIVE BELT, TAN, SMALL; (EA/2/2)	3302	\$8.69	2
10-034	BRACKET, FLOAT; (EA/1/1)	3477	\$2.44	1
10-038	SLEEVE ROLLER, STEPPED; (EA/1/1)	3506	\$2.76	2
10-042	ROLLER, NYLON, LARGE; (EA/1/1)	3700	\$3.60	1
10-044	GROOVED PIN COVER; (EA/1/1)	4709	\$2.76	1
10-049	FILTER SCREEN, FOLDING, BLUE, AB BODY; (EA/1/1)	5316	\$27.88	1
10-076	HANDLE, SIDE, BLUE, ABJR STYLE; (EA/1/1)	102BL	\$34.85	1
10-082	OUTLET, TOP, BLUE; (EA/1/1)	2230B1	\$21.18	1
10-087	OUTLET, BOTTOM, BLUE, LARGE; (EA/1/1)	2250BL2	\$12.00	1
10-090	PIGTAIL, NYLON FLEX, GRAY, 1/2"NPT/.230/.546, W NUT, WASHER; (EA/1/1)	2503ST	\$6.99	1
10-102	BRACKET, WHITE, FOR JET NOZZLE; (EA/1/1)	3387WT	\$11.21	2
10-107	SIDE PLATE, BLUE, BASIC; (EA/1/1)	3400B	\$27.88	2
10-116	LOCK TAB, NATURAL; (EA/2/2)	9204N	\$1.80	2
10-118	PULLEY ASSY, LARGE PULLEY W WASHERS; (EA/1/1)	A3605	\$31.90	1
10-125	BOTTOM LID, ASSY, BASIC, NATURAL; (EA/1/1)	A9300X	\$92.12	1
10-160	SPARE PARTS KIT, H FLOAT, HOLDER, SCREWS; (EA/1/1)	SPK-1A	\$16.98	1
20-007	BRUSH, RUBBER MOLDED, BLUE, 12"; (EA/2/2)	3002B	\$38.94	2
20-016	WHEEL TUBE, RESIDENTIAL, 12"; (EA/1/1)	A38205MG	\$69.94	2
30-005	LOWER CASING PIN; (EA/1/1)	2208	\$2.86	1
30-007	SCREW, #8 X 7/16", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2260	\$1.27	4
30-012	SCREW, 8-18 .75", S/S, PH-PN TC; (EA/4/4)	2302	\$1.27	4
30-013	SCREW - LOCK TAB -BODY ASS./DUMAX	2303	\$1.27	2
30-020	SCREW, #8 .6875", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2700	\$1.27	8
30-037	WASHER, NYLON, FLAT, 1" OD X 1/2" ID X .0625"T; (EA/2/2)	3603	\$1.27	4
30-038	WASHER, ACETYL, 1.5" OD X .5" ID X .125"T; (EA/2/2)	3607	\$5.83	2
30-046	NUT, S/S, LOCK; (EA/1/1)	7133	\$0.83	2
30-047	SCREW, S/S, M4 X 12, PH PH; (EA/4/4)	8301	\$1.27	4
30-048	NUT, S/S, M4, LOCK; (EA/4/4)	8302	\$0.83	4
30-058	RETAINER RING, .5",S/S, E STYLE; (EA/4/4)	11058	\$3.67	4
30-060	WASHER, S/S, 5/32; (EA/2/2)	11065	\$1.27	1
40-001	ORDER S1A6006, PUMP MOTOR, 30V, IC	A6005	\$169.98	1
50-002	ORDER S1A5003, DRIVE MOTOR, RB, ST	A5510	\$289.98	1
60-001	POWER SUPPLY, 120/36VAC, 2 PRF SOCKET, NO TIMER; (EA/1/1)	7060D	\$176.53	1
70-016	CABLE, ASSY, 2C/50', 17AWG, GRAY, LDP, 2PRM, FLOAT, PIGTAIL; (EA/1/1)	A1625001	\$239.98	1
80-017	TIE, PLT PANDUIT, MINI; (EA/2/2)	7110	\$0.83	4
80-035	SK MOTOR INSTALL KIT 1; 1 (1617) 3.5", 1 (1619) 4.5", 2 (5474); (EA/1/1)	SKMS01	\$4.98	2
90-004	FILTER BAG, FINE; (EA/1/1)	8111	\$48.97	1